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$299,700
“WHAT A
TREASURE”

Lovingly maintained
and developed for pri-
B vacy. These 16 acres
offer an estate setting
®Bwith ponds, trails &
& woods. A brick & stone
S bungalow, well kept,
awaits your ideas. Betty
McKend*. 32-56

BETTY MCcKEND
Sales Rep.
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ANOTHER ROYAL LePAGE ADVANTAGE
i

ROYAL LEPAGE
m—
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SALES LEADERS

e

", _i'-
I, 5

LA
L
-

1. 4z
- 'l{' l-.

Lt

o

ORAE

i

L]

.......
gt =

..........

L
iy
e
L]

-
-~

ROYAL LEPAGE
I (11160 n vt emn

= 170 Guelph St., Georgetown 877-0173 i o
Royal LePage Real Estate Services Ltd., Broker
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MARVYN MORGAN

Associate Broker**

(519) 853-2086  (519) 856-4348
ACTON ROCKWOOD

- $195,000

T/ VN,

Realty (Halton) Corp. -
Tor. Line (905) 874-3053 -5 n
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REDUCED - $154,900 \

ol SUPER il
INVESTMENT L}

o
"""""""

Julia Stuart

Royal LePage Real Estate Services Ltd., s
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CLOSETO
CONSERVATION
' AREA

2100 sq. ft. 4 bedroom
executive home with
garage/workshop
accommodating 4 cars.
Skylights, huge kitchen,
fireplace, recreation
room, 3 washrooms. A
must see!

Georgetown Town & Country Offi
170 Guelph Street

ce

4 bdrms, 3 baths, w/o from rec room,
with fireplace, to private fenced lot.

RMAC95-063

|MUST BE SOLD!|
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-----------------
l.#

L)

el

Three bedroom century |&8
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pine kitchen cabinets.
Charm and character on a
| lot backing onto greenbelt.
All for $123,900. Call Rod*
§ or Dinah*.

o

¥ RETREAT

~* Beautiful 2 bdrm mobile
% home in excellent condi-
tion. In country park.
Completely furnished.
Call Rod* or Dinah*,
- $75,000.00. 95-2-518
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home, pine plank flooring, |88 =
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05-2-507 |72 Wildwood Rd. Large tudor style sidesplit with full two bedroom inlaw. Inground
pool, set on 1.26 acre private lot. $379,900. To view call Rod* or Dinah*.
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PLEASANTLY APPOINTED

Best describes this four bedroom
home with main floor laundry and
family room with fireplace and walk-
out to deck. Great area of town,
close to all amenities. $222,900. To
view 95-2-547
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ELEGANT ENTERTAINING

In this 2800 sq. ft. ranch bungalow. Formal living & dining, main floor family room
with floor-to-ceiling fireplace. Huge rec room with oak bar, sauna & spa. If you want

all the bells & whistles, this is for you. Call Rod* & Dinah*. $329,900.
R R

95-2-422
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TIRED OF CITY LIVING

Then check this cute two storey
three plus bedroom home. Located
In a village setting on a large lot. A

pleasure to show at $169,900. Call
Rod* or Dinah*. 95-2-552

POPULAR L

Spacious 3 bedroom bungalow features eat-in kitchen, large
finished rec room with wet bar plus 4th bedroom. Great fami-
95-2-506 | Iy home at $184,900. Call Rod* or Dinah*.

95-2-317

Will buy 3 bedroom, large lot, detached garage. Call
Rod* or Dinah* for details.
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